VIPER114LSTR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number VIPER114LSTR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number VIPER114LSTR
Description IC OFFLINE SW MULT TOP 10SSOP
Detailed Description Converter Offline Buck, Buck-Boost, Flyback Topolo
gy 60kHz 10-SSOP

K 0° - 8°
V I P E R 1 1 4 L S T R  S T M i c r o e l e c t r o n i c s  I C  O F F L I N E  S W  M U L T  T O P  1 0 S S O P
Ordering information VIPer11
36/37 DS11873 Rev 5
8 Ordering information
9 Revision history
Table 11. Order code
Order code IDLIM (OCP) FOSC ± jitter Package
VIPER113XSTR 370 mA
30 kHz ± 7%
SSOP10 tape and reel
VIPER114XSTR 480 mA
VIPER115XSTR 590 mA
VIPER113LSTR 370 mA
60 kHz ± 7%VIPER114LSTR 480 mA
VIPER115LSTR 590 mA
VIPER114HSTR 480 mA
120 kHz ± 7%
VIPER115HSTR 590 mA
Table 12. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
11-Apr-2018 1 Initial release.
19-Apr-2018 2 Document status changed from preliminary to